60
* Inclusive of 25˚C tolerance, operating temperature range, input voltage change, load change, aging shock and vibration.
Note: A 0.01~0.1 µF bypass capacitor should be placed between Vcc (Pad 6) and GND (Pad 3) for stable oscillation and to minimize power line noise.
ECS, INC. INTERNATIONAL 1105 S. RIDGEVIEW, OLATHE, KS 66062 • 913-782-7787 • 800-237-1041 • FAX 913-782-6991 • WWW.ECSXTAL.COM
SMD OSCILLATORS               SMD OSCILLATORS
 FEATURES
• 3.3V & 5.0V versions
• 1.6 mm profile

PACKAGE DIMENSIONS (mm)
Sample Part Number: ECS-VXO-73-270. 3.3V. 27.000 MHz VCXO
PART NUMBERING GUIDE
    SERIES  FREQUENCY (27.0 MHz)
 ECS-VXO-73 – 270
7.0 ±0.15
5.
0
±0
.1
5
1.
6
M
ax
.
2.
6
#1 #2
#6 #5 #4
#3
1.4
5.09
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 ECS:
  ECS-VXO-73-20.00-TR  ECS-VXO-73-35.328-TR  ECS-VXO-73-19.440-TR  ECS-VXO-73-27.00-TR  ECS-VXO-73-
32.768-TR  ECS-VXO-73-40.00-TR  ECS-VXO-73-44.726-TR